
 

 April 2025  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
   1 

 

2 
School Re-opens for Grade 

III to IX & XI 
(2025-26) 

3 

  

4 5 

 

6 

 

7 

School Re-opens for Grade 

Nursery  
(2025-26) 

8 

School Re-opens for Grade 

Jr.KG to Grade II 
(2025-26) 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

Non-working day for 

students & teachers 

13 

 

14 

Dr. Babasaheb 
Ambedkar Jayanti 

15 

World Art Day 

Assembly  

 

Heritage Week begins  

16 

 

17 

 

18 

World Heritage Day 

Assembly  

Water Play 

(PP to Grade II) 

19 

Bagless Day 

(Grade III to XII) 

Student Council 

Selection Process 

begins – Grade IX & X 

20 

 

21 

UNIT TEST – I 

(Grade XII) 

22 

World Earth Day 

Assembly  

Green Colour Day  

(PP to Grade II) 

UNIT TEST – I 

(Grade XII) 

23 

Dance Week begins 

(Grade III to VIII) 

 

UNIT TEST – I 

(Grade XII) 

24 

 

UNIT TEST – I 

(Grade XII) 

25 

 

UNIT TEST – I 

(Grade XII) 

26 

Non-working day for 

students    

27 

 

28 

 

29 

International Dance Day 

Assembly  

  

Dance Competition  

(Grade III to XII) 

 

 

30 

PTM – Grade XII  

and Last working day 

 

   

 



 

 May 2025  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      
 

1  
Maharashtra Day 
Celebrations  
(NIWD) 

2  
Summer Vacation 
commences for  
PP to Grade XII 

3  
 

4 
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
Teachers to report 
after Summer 

Vacation 

29  
 

30  
 

 31 



 

 June 2025  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

         
 

1  
 

2  
School reopens after 
Summer Vacation for 
Grades IX to XII 
 
 
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
World Environment Day 

Assembly  
 

6  
 

7  
Bakri Eid   

8  
 

9  
School reopens after 
Summer Vacation for 
PP to Grade VIII 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
Blue Colour Day  

(PP to Grade II) 
 

14  
Bagless Day 

(Grade III to XII) 

 

Investiture Ceremony 

(Grade IX & X) 
 

15  
 

16  
English Week begins 

(Grade III to VIII) 
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
National Reading Day 

Assembly  

 

Reading Competition  

(Grade III to XII) 
 

20  
Internatioal Day of Yoga 

and World Music Day 

Assembly  

Int. World Yoga and 
Music Day 
(PP to Grade XII) 

21  
PTM – PP to Grade II 
Parent Connect 
Programme  

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
Classroom Etiquettes  
(PP to Grade II) 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
Non-working day for 

students 

PTM (Grade III to XII) 

Father’s Day & 
Mud Day 
(PP to Grade II) 

29  
 

 30      

 



 July 2025  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
   1 

 Doctor’s Day Assembly  

Doctor’s Day 
(PP to Grade XII) 

2 

  
3 

  

4 

Ashadi Ekadashi 

Celebration  

(PP to Grade II) 

5 

Ashadi Ekadashi 
Celebration   
(Grade III to XII) 

6 

Ashadi Ekadashi   

7 

World Chocolate Day 
(PP to Grade II) 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

Guru Poornima 

Assembly 

Guru Poornima 

Celebration   

(PP to Grade II) 

11 

 

12 

Non-working day for 

students & teachers 

13 

 

14 

Periodic Assessment - I  
Grades III to X 
UT - I for Grade XI and 
UT - II for Grade XII 

15 

Periodic Assessment - I  
Grades III to X 
UT - I for Grade XI and 

UT - II for Grade XII 

16 

Periodic Assessment - I  
Grades III to X 
UT - I for Grade XI and 

UT - II for Grade XII 

17 

Periodic Assessment - I  
Grades III to X 
UT - I for Grade XI and 

UT - II for Grade XII 

18 

Periodic Assessment - I  
Grades III to X 
UT - I for Grade XI and 

UT - II for Grade XII 

 

Toy Day 

(PP to Grade II) 

19 

Periodic Assessment - I  
Grades III to X 
UT - I for Grade XI and 

UT - II for Grade XII 

20 

 

21 

Periodic Assessment - I  

Grades III to X 
UT - I for Grade XI and 

UT - II for Grade XII 

22 

Periodic Assessment - I  

Grades III to X 
UT - I for Grade XI and 

UT - II for Grade XII 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

Kargil Victory Diwas 

Assembly 
 

Yellow Colour Day  

(PP to Grade II) 

 

26 

Non-working day for 

students   

27 

 

28 

 

29 

 

30 

Good Touch – 

Bad Touch Session 

(PP to Grade II) 

 

 

31 

 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 



 August 2025  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

31 
    

 

    
 

  
 

1 
International 
Friendship Day  
(PP to Grade II) 

2 
Non-working day for 
students   
 

PTM - 
(Grade III to XII) 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
Rakshabandhan 
Celebration 
(Rakhi Making) 
(PP to Grade II) 

9 
Rakshabandhan 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
Poster Making 
Competition  

Subject –  
Our Country 
(Grade III to XII) 

13 
 

14 
Hamara Desh – 
Hamari Shaan 
(PP to Grade II) 

15 
Independence Day 
Celebration (NIWD) 
 

16 
Bagless Day 

(Grade III to XII) 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
Road Safety 
Etiquettes  
(PP to Grade II) 

23 
Non-working day for 
students   
 
PTM –  

(PP to Grade II) 
Parent Connect 

Programme 

24 
 

25 
Term-I revision 
begins  
(Grade III to XII) 

26 
 

27 
Ganesh Chaturthi 
 

28 
Ganesh Chaturthi 
Celebration 
 
Orange Colour Day  

(PP to Grade II) 

29 
National Sports Day 

Assembly   

 

National Sports Day 

(PP to Grade II) 

30 

 
 Sports Day 2025-26 will be finalised as per availability of the venue. 

 Field Visits will be organised and informed as per finalisation of the place.  



 September 2025  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  
 

1 
Gauri Poojan   
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
Teacher’s Day 
Celebration  
(PP to Grade XII) 

6 
Anant Chaturdashi   

7 
 

8 
 

9 
Term-I Assessment for 
PP to Grade VIII 
Periodic Assessment-II 
for Grades IX and X 
Term-I Exam for  
Grade XI & XII 

10 
Term-I Assessment for 
PP to Grade VIII 
Periodic Assessment-II 
for Grades IX and X 
Term-I Exam for  
Grade XI & XII 

11 
Term-I Assessment for 
PP to Grade VIII 
Periodic Assessment-II 
for Grades IX and X 
Term-I Exam for  
Grade XI & XII 

12 
Hindi Diwas Assembly   

 
Term-I Assessment for 
PP to Grade VIII 
Periodic Assessment-II 
for Grades IX and X 
Term-I Exam for  
Grade XI & XII 

13 
Term-I Assessment for 
PP to Grade VIII 
Periodic Assessment-II 
for Grades IX and X 
Term-I Exam for  
Grade XI & XII 
 

14 
 

15 
Term-I Assessment for 
PP to Grade VIII 
Periodic Assessment-II 
for Grades IX and X 
Term-I Exam for  
Grade XI & XII 

16 
Term-I Assessment for 
PP to Grade VIII 
Periodic Assessment-II 
for Grades IX and X 
Term-I Exam for  
Grade XI & XII 

17 
Term-I Assessment for 
PP to Grade VIII 
Periodic Assessment-II 
for Grades IX and X 
Term-I Exam for  
Grade XI & XII 

18 
Term-I Assessment for 
PP to Grade VIII 
Periodic Assessment-II 
for Grades IX and X 
Term-I Exam for  
Grade XI & XII 

19 
Term-I Assessment for 
PP to Grade VIII 
Periodic Assessment-II 
for Grades IX and X 
Term-I Exam for  
Grade XI & XII 

20 
Term-I Assessment for 
PP to Grade VIII 
Periodic Assessment-II 
for Grades IX and X 
Term-I Exam for  
Grade XI & XII 
 

21 
 

22 
Eating Habits and 

Table Manners 

(PP to Grade II) 
 
 
 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
Pink Colour Day 

(PP to Grade II) 
 

27 
Non-working day for 
students & teachers 
 

28 
 

29 30 
Navratri Celebration 

(Dandiya) 

(PP to Grade XII) 

 
 
 

    

 



 October 2025  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
   

 

1 
Cleanliness Drive 

(PP to Grade XII) 

 

2 
Gandhi Jayanti   

And 

Dussehra   

3 

 

4 
Non-working day for 
students   
 
PTM –  

(PP to Grade XII) 
  

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 
Mental Health Day 

Assembly 

10 
Purple Colour Day  

(PP to Grade II) 

Elocution 

Competition   

(Grade III to XII) 

11 

 

12 

 

13 

 

14 

 

15 
Diwali Celebration 

& Grandparents Day 

(PP to Grade II) 

Diwali Fest  

(Grade III to XII) 

 

16 
Diwali Break 

17 
Diwali Break 

18 
Diwali Break 

19 

Diwali Break 

20 

Diwali Break 
21 
Diwali Break 

22 
Diwali Break 

 

 

 

 

 

23 
Diwali Break 

24 
Diwali Break 

25 
Diwali Break 

26 

Diwali Break 

27 

Diwali Break 
28 
Diwali Break 

29 
School re-opens after 

Diwali Break  

(PP to Grade XII) 

 

 

 

 

30 

 

31 

 

 

 
 
 
 



 
 

 November 2025  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

30     
 

  
 

  
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
Non-Working Day for 
Students & teachers 
 

9 
 

10 
Periodic  
Assessment - II 
Grades III to X 
Unit Test - II for  
Grade XI 

11 
Periodic  
Assessment - II 
Grades III to X 
Unit Test - II for  
Grade XI 

12 
Periodic  
Assessment - II 
Grades III to X 
Unit Test - II for  
Grade XI 

13 
Periodic  
Assessment - II 
Grades III to X 
Unit Test - II for  
Grade XI 

14 
Periodic  
Assessment - II 
Grades III to X 
Unit Test - II for  
Grade XI 

Children’s Day 

Celebration 

(PP to Grade II) 
 

15 
Periodic  
Assessment - II 
Grades III to X 
Unit Test - II for  
Grade XI 

16 
 

17 
Periodic  

Assessment - II 

Grades III to X 
Unit Test - II for  
Grade XI 

18 
Periodic  

Assessment - II 

Grades III to X 
Unit Test - II for  
Grade XI 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
White Colour Day 

(PP to Grade II) 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
Fit India Week 

begins 

(Grade III to XII) 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
Story Telling 

Competition 

(Grade III to V) 

Poem Writing 

Competition 

(Grade VI to X) 

 

29 
Non-Working Day for 

Students  
 

PTM -  

Grade III to XI 

 



 December 2025  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   
 

1 
Pre-board - I 
Grade XII 
 

2 
Pre-board - I 
Grade XII 
 

3 
Pre-board - I 
Grade XII 
 

4 
Pre-board - I 
Grade XII 
 

5 
Pre-board - I 
Grade XII 
 

Kindness Day 

Celebration  

(Joy of Sharing)  

(PP to Grade II) 
 

6 
Pre-board - I 
Grade XII 
 

7 
 

8 
Pre-board - I 
Grade XII 
 

Pre-board - I 
Grade X 
 

9 
Pre-board - I 
Grade XII 
 

Pre-board - I 
Grade X 
 

10 
Pre-board - I 
Grade XII 
 

Pre-board - I 
Grade X 
 

11 
 
 
 

Pre-board - I 
Grade X 
 

12 
 
 
 

Pre-board - I 
Grade X 
 

13 
Non-Working Day for 
Students and teachers 
 

14 
 

15 
Math Week begins 

 

Pre-board - I 
Grade X 
 

16 
 

 
Pre-board - I 
Grade X 
 

17 
 
 

Pre-board - I 
Grade X 
 

18 
 
 

Pre-board - I 
Grade X 
 

19 
 
 

Pre-board - I 
Grade X 
 

20 
Bagless Day 
(Grade III to XII) 

PTM -  
PP to Grade II 
Parent Connect 
Programme  
PTM - Grade XII  

21 
 

22 
National Mathematics 

Day  

(PP to Grade XII) 

Quiz Contest 

(Grade III to XII) 
 

23 
Red Colour Day 

(Christmas Party) 

(PP to Grade II) 

 

  
 

24 
 

25 
Winter Break 

26 
Winter Break 

27 
Winter Break 

28 
Winter Break 

29 
Winter Break 

30 
School re-opens  
after winter break 
(PP to Grade XII) 

31    

 



 January 2026  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      
 

1  
New Year’s Day   

2  
 

3  
PTM - Grade X 

4  
 

5  
Pre-board - II 
Grade XII 
 

Tech Week begins  
(Grade III to XII) 
 

6  
Pre-board - II 
Grade XII 
 

7  
Pre-board - II 
Grade XII 
 

8  
Pre-board - II 
Grade XII 

9  
Pre-board - II 
Grade XII 
 
 

Debate Competition  
(Grade III to XII) 

10  
Non-Working Day for 
Students & teachers 
 

11  
 

12  
Pre-board - II 
Grade XII 
 

Pre-board - II 
Grade X 
Pre-Final –  
Grade IX & XI 
 

13  
Pre-board - II 
Grade XII 
 

Pre-board - II 
Grade X 
Pre-Final –  
Grade IX & XI 
 
 

14  
Pre-board - II 
Grade XII 
 

Pre-board - II 
Grade X 
Pre-Final –  
Grade IX & XI 
 
Black Colour Day 
Kite Making 
(PP to Grade II) 

15  
  
 
 

Pre-board - II 
Grade X 
Pre-Final –  
Grade IX & XI 
 

16  
  
 
 

Pre-board - II 
Grade X 
Pre-Final –  
Grade IX & XI 
 

17  
Bagless Day 
(Grade III to VIII) 
 

Pre-board - II 
Grade X 
Pre-Final –  
Grade IX & XI 
 

PTM – Grade XII 

18  
 

19  
Pre-board - II 

Grade X 
Pre-Final –  
Grade IX & XI 
 

20  
Pre-board - II 

Grade X 
Pre-Final –  
Grade IX & XI 
 

21  

Pre-board - II 
Grade X 
Pre-Final –  
Grade IX & XI 
 

22  
Pre-board - II 

Grade X 
Pre-Final –  
Grade IX & XI 
 

23  
Pre-board - II 

Grade X 
Pre-Final –  
Grade IX & XI 
 
Etiquettes in  

Public Place 
(PP to Grade II) 

24  
Non-Working Day for 

Students  
 

25  
 

26  
Republic Day   

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

 31 
PTM –  
Grade IX, X & XI 

 



 

 February 2026  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

       
 

1 
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
Stem Week begins 
(Grade III to VIII) 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
Graduation Day 
(Pre-primary) 

Bagless Day  
Science Exhibition 
(Grade III to VIII) 

15 
Mahashivaratri 

16  
Term-II Assessment 
(Grade IX & XI) 

17  
Term-II Assessment 
(Grade IX & XI) 

18  
Chhatrapati Shivaji 
Maharaj Jayanti  
Celebration 
(PP-Grade II) 

Term-II Assessment 

(Grade IX & XI) 
 

19  
Chhatrapati Shivaji 
Maharaj Jayanti  
 

20  
Term-II Assessment 
(Grade IX & XI) 

21  
Term-II Assessment 
(Grade IX & XI) 

22  
 

23  
Term-II Assessment 
(Grade IX & XI) 

24  
Term-II Assessment 
(Grade IX & XI) 

25  
Term-II Assessment 
(Grade IX & XI) 

26  
Term-II Assessment 
(Grade IX & XI) 

27  
Term-II Assessment 
(Grade IX & XI) 

28  
National Science Day 

 
Non-Working Day for 
Students & teachers 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 



 March 2026  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

         
 

1  
 

2  
Term-II Assessment 
(PP to Grade VIII) 

3  
Term-II Assessment 
(PP to Grade VIII) 

4  
Dhulivandan  

5  
Term-II Assessment 
(PP to Grade VIII) 

6  
Term-II Assessment 
(PP to Grade VIII) 

7  
Term-II Assessment 
(PP to Grade VIII) 
 
Annual PTM  
Grade IX & XI 
(2025-26) 

8 
 

9  
Term-II Assessment 
(PP to Grade VIII) 

10  
Term-II Assessment 
(PP to Grade VIII) 
 

School commences  
for Grade X and XII 
(2026-27) 

11  
Term-II Assessment 
(PP to Grade VIII) 

12  
Term-II Assessment 
(PP to Grade VIII) 

13  
Term-II Assessment 
(PP to Grade VIII) 

14  
Term-II Assessment 
(PP to Grade VIII) 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
Gudi Padwa  

20  
Annual PTM  
PP to Grade II 
(2025-26) 

21  
Annual PTM  
Grade III to VIII  
(2025-26) 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29 
 

30  
 

 31     

 


